2016-2017 FEE SCHEDULE

Preschool- 40 mins
1 hour per week

1 1/4 hours per week
1 1/2 hours per week
2 hours per week

2 1/4 hours per week
2 1/2 hours per week
3 hours per week

3 1/2 hours per week
4 hours per week

4 1/2 hours per week
5 hours per week

$40.00 per month
$50.00 per month
$57.00 per month
$70.00 per month
$92.00 per month
$102.00  per month
$113.00 per month
$135.00 per month
$150.00 per month
$166.00 per month
$180.00 per month
$194.00 per month

$120.00 term
$150.00 term
$171.00 term
$210.00 term
$276.00 term
$306.00 term
$339.00 term
$405.00 term
$450.00 term
$498.00 term
$540.00 term
$582.00 term

Above prices NOT inclusive of GST

$360.00 year
$450.00 year
$513.00 year
$630.00 year
$828.00 year
$918.00 year
$1017.00 year
$1215.00 year
$1350.00 year
$1494.00 year
$1620.00 year
$1746.00 year

AFTER 5 HOURS PER WEEK — ADDITIONAL CLASS HOURS JUST $5 PER MONTH!

*%$20.00 Registration Fee per Family **

EXAMPLES PER MONTH PER TERM PER YEAR
1 extra class per week $5 $15 $45
2 extra class per week $10 $30 $90
3 extra class per week $15 $45 $135
4 extra class per week $20 $60 $180
5 extra class per week $25 $75 $225
6 extra class per week $30 $90 $270
7 extra class per week $35 $105 $315
8 extra class per week $40 $120 $360
9 extra class per week $45 $135 $405
10 extra class per week $50 $150 $450

loedio

0 N E

SCHOOL OF PERFORMING ARTS

DANCE
at

vetcio
ONE
..where everdbody’s
SPECIAL

2016-2017
SCHEDULE

CELEBRATING OUR

25th e

Director:
Katherine Lind B.A.
OFFERING CLASSES IN:
e Ballet ¢ Pointe
e Jazz * Hip Hop
e Modern ® Musical Theatre
e Lyrical e Pre-school
e Tap e This ‘n’ That
e Pilates e Stretch and Strength

Call
831-0111

to register

www.studioonedance.com

ONE-1680 MURRAY PARK RD R3Jd 3X5



