2016-2017 FEE SCHEDULE

Preschool- 40 mins	\$40.00 per month	\$120.00 term	\$360.00 year
1 hour per week	\$50.00 per month	\$150.00 term	\$450.00 year
1 1/4 hours per week	\$57.00 per month	\$171.00 term	\$513.00 year
1 1/2 hours per week	\$70.00 per month	\$210.00 term	\$630.00 year
2 hours per week	\$92.00 per month	\$276.00 term	\$828.00 year
2 1/4 hours per week	\$102.00 per month	\$306.00 term	\$918.00 year
2 1/2 hours per week	\$113.00 per month	\$339.00 term	\$1017.00 year
3 hours per week	\$135.00 per month	\$405.00 term	\$1215.00 year
3 1/2 hours per week	\$150.00 per month	\$450.00 term	\$1350.00 year
4 hours per week	\$166.00 per month	\$498.00 term	\$1494.00 year
4 1/2 hours per week	\$180.00 per month	\$540.00 term	\$1620.00 year
5 hours per week	\$194.00 per month	\$582.00 term	\$1746.00 year

Above prices <u>NOT</u> inclusive of GST

**\$20.00 Registration Fee per Family ** AFTER 5 HOURS PER WEEK — ADDITIONAL CLASS HOURS JUST \$5 PER MONTH!

E	XAMPLES	PER MONTH	PER TERM	PER YEAR	
1	extra class per week	\$5	\$15	\$45	
2	extra class per week	\$10	\$30	\$90	
3	extra class per week	\$15	\$45	\$135	
4	extra class per week	\$20	\$60	\$180	
5	extra class per week	\$25	\$75	\$225	
6	extra class per week	\$30	\$90	\$270	
7	extra class per week	\$35	\$105	\$315	
8	extra class per week	\$40	\$120	\$360	
9	extra class per week	\$45	\$135	\$405	
10	extra class per week	\$50	\$150	\$450	



DANCE at Studio O N E

SCHOOL OF PERFORMING ARTS

...where everybody's SPECIAL

2016-2017 SCHEDULE

CELEBRATING OUR

25th YEAR!

Director:

Katherine Lind B.A.

OFFERING CLASSES IN:

- Ballet
- Pointe
- Jazz
- Hip Hop
- Modern
- Musical Theatre
- Lyrical
- Pre-school
- Tap
- This 'n' That
- Pilates
- Stretch and Strength

Call **831-0111** to register

www.studioonedance.com